
goa
CLASSIC

DESIGN IN 
HISTORICAL STYLE 

H
L

Vent PlugElectrical Disconnector

* For NW/CW only. Option available in 120Lm/w

** WW: 3000K, NW: 4000K, CW: 5700K. Other CCTs also available on request   

Input Power Size 
L W H

Rated Power
FactorVoltage

ATHD Input
Frequency

 (Lm/W)

Efficacy* CCT** CRI

GOA 30W 420 420

420 420

750

750GOA 40W

240

240

<10%

<10%

50Hz

50Hz

110

110

WW/NW/CW

WW/NW/CW

70

70

GOA 60W 420 420

420 420

750

750GOA 80W

240

240

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

<10%

<10%

50Hz

50Hz

110

110

WW/NW/CW

WW/NW/CW

70

70

(Kg)

7.4+0.2

Weight

7.4+0.2

7.4+0.2

7.4+0.2

(V)(mm)

W

Kesslec

GOA is a time-less LED luminaire designed for convenience and 
mutiple uses.  It is available up to 80W to light pathways, jogging 
tracks, parks, residential streets, city lanes and bridges. �e lantern 
supports symmetrical and asymmetrical optics with or without plain 
or frosted protector.

GOA is designed to avoid light pollution with upward light output 
ratio (ULOR) of 0% at 0 . An option for NEMA socket is available on 
post top version. 
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Light Distribution
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640

480

320

cd/klm
n=100%

IP 10KV  08IK >50,000
Hours
L70

F66

Suspended Post Top

Installation & Mounting 3 - 7m

Material & Finish

Housing - Pressure Die Cast Aluminium
Protector - flat Glass horizontal & optional 
vertical clear, frosted or no glass
Finish - Powder coated black

IS 10322
(Part 5/Sec 3):2012

R-91003158
www.bis.gov.in

Manufacturing:
Kesslec Smart Lighting Technologies Private Limited
(Formerly Keselec Lighting Private Limited              )
Plot no 55 Industrial Area | N.I.T 
Faridabad -121001 | Haryana | India
E-mail: info@kesslec.com Kesslec

Wall mounting

 

Suspended mounting on 1” 
female threaded top section, 
secured with a counter-nut

1” BSP 
thread 

Ø76mm

Chatsworth Pole Blenheim Pole Bali Pole Costworth Pole Nemo Pole with
Scroll Bracket

Costworth Pole
with Hoop Bracket
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